Intel Optane SSD P1600X 118GB, NVMe PCI-E 3.0 x4, M.2

2280, 3D Xpoint, 3 DWPD SSDPEK1A118GA01

Kod producenta: SSDPEK1A118GA0O1

Strona firmowa produktu:

Interfejs

Technologia

Pojemnos¢

Maks. predkos¢ odczytu
Maks. predkos¢ zapisu
IOPS 4kb random reads
IOPS 4kb random writes
Format

MTBF

Endurance

DWPD

Szyfrowanie

Gwarancja

NVMe G3
3D XPoint
118 GB
2400 MB/s
2000 MB/s
550000
500000
M.2 2280
2000000 h
20.5 PBW
3.00
AES-256

5 lat

https://www.superstorage.pl/intel-optane-ssd-p1600x-118gb-nvme-pci-30-x4-m2-2280-3d-xpoint-dwpd-ss

dpeklall8ga01-p-5296.html

Copyright ©2024 www.superstorage.pl |

sobota, 27 kwiecien 2024

Strona: 1/1



